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Mechanical & Process Systems LLC $1,382,711.00 $99,471 $103,116
Majestic Services Inc. $1,261,000.00 $80,000 $132,200

$1,164,598.00
$1,144,000.00 $103,000 $141,200

Novium Group LLC
Percheron Construction, LLC
STR Constructors LLC

$42,039 $125,284
$118,000

Yes

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL  EVALUATION TABULATION - 22-0020 -KEALG - Kealing Middle School

Offeror's Company Name

DKC Construction Group 
HCS Inc.

Alternate 
Two

$148,000
$176,084

Base Proposal Amount

$1,126,000.00
$1,187,832.00

Alternate 
One

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

$75,000
$103,816

$33,000$1,190,000.00

 
Responsiveness

Total Contract                               
Base Bid + Alternate 1

$1,201,000
$1,291,648
$1,341,000
$1,482,182
$1,223,000
$1,206,637
$1,247,000

Yes
Yes


	Scoring



