COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL EVALUATION TABULATION - 22-0020 -KEALG - Kealing Middle School

Offeror's Company Name	Base Proposal Amount	Alternate One	Alternate Two	Responsiveness	Total Contract Base Bid + Alternate 1
DKC Construction Group	\$1,126,000.00	\$75,000	\$148,000	Yes	\$1,201,000
HCS Inc.	\$1,187,832.00	\$103,816	\$176,084	Yes	\$1,291,648
Majestic Services Inc.	\$1,261,000.00	\$80,000	\$132,200	Yes	\$1,341,000
Mechanical & Process Systems LLC	\$1,382,711.00	\$99,471	\$103,116	Yes	\$1,482,182
Novium Group LLC	\$1,190,000.00	\$33,000	\$118,000	Yes	\$1,223,000
Percheron Construction, LLC	\$1,164,598.00	\$42,039	\$125,284	Yes	\$1,206,637
STR Constructors LLC	\$1,144,000.00	\$103,000	\$141,200	Yes	\$1,247,000